General information about company

Scrip code 531568

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE723K01018

Name of the company

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. afe N ;ng;flas a70 class of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. ot sharcs . .
shareholder shareholders . . ; - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D (1) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) ALBHCD ° Class eg: | Class % of
V) ( ) X cgry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 780510 780510 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
Group
(B) Public 2142 5744890 5744890 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2145 6525400 6525400 100 6525400 6525400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ig]llllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | a:iresd
' assuming full  |Lockedin [P o ecs OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . othemlse g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible :
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A -
1D convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ba form (XIV)
(Xi) ' capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | OF total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants ' " | Shares category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX)Asa | (a) | Shares |(a) alegory | categoty | calegory
% of held held (1) (1) (i11)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11.96 780510
Group
(B) Public 88.04 5744890 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6525400 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. §hareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rtly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . " (V) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(I11) shares held h . (IV)HV)+ % of Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) Asa % o Class cg: | Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) < 5| Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 780510 780510 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 780510 780510 11.96 780510 780510 |11.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 780510 780510 | 11.96 780510 780510 | 11.96
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal share |, 5 1442589 1442580 | 2211 1442589 1442589 | 22.11

capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs




Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(h) L 38 1485279 1485279 22.76 1485279 1485279 | 22.76
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | 5 190182 190182 |2.91 190182 190182 |2.91
(NRIs)
O Bodies Corporate 24 2507953 2507953 38.43 2507953 2507953 | 38.43
(m) Any Other (specify) |32 118887 118887 1.82 118887 118887 |1.82
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2142 5744890 5744890 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 2142 5744890 5744890 88.04 5744890 5744890 | 88.04
2)+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2145 6525400 6525400 100 6525400 6525400 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 2145 6525400 6525400 100 6525400 6525400 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunllber'of pledged or b  tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & o Sub-categorization of shares
. . hares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible S encumbered :
. . . . equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) ’
Sr. o . . . held in
utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share As a % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | o | e ol © Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares cgtegory cgtegory c'a'l"[egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ll) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 11.96 780510
Sub-Total (A) 11.96 780510
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
11.96 780510

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(D+A)2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




(2) 22.11 1442589 0 0 0
(h) 22.76 1485279 0 0 0
6) 2.91 190182 0 0 0
Q)] 38.43 2507953 0 0 0
(m) 1.82 118887 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 88.04 5744890 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 88.04 5744890 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+

B)4)

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 6525400

Total (A+B+C 100 6525400

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL

SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL

PAYAL AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPA0055C

ABKPA0059Q

ABKPA0049G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

439000

333170

8340

780510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

439000

333170

8340

780510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

5.11

0.13

11.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

439000

333170

8340

780510

Class eg:y

Total

439000

333170

8340

780510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

5.11

0.13

11.96




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

5.11

0.13

11.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

439000

333170

8340

780510




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the

Shareholders (I)

SHRIDHAR
FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

ARPNA CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

MARFATIA
COMMODITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

NDA
SECURITIES
LIMITED

SOUTH ASIA
PORTFOLIOS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABCS7408]

AABCAO0337L

AAECMS5925F

AAACN0450C

AABCS5265M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+

W)+ (VD

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.18

10.1

2.06

1.53

1.38

36.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Class eg:y

Total

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

21.18

10.1

2.06

1.53

1.38

36.26




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.18

10.1

2.06

1.53

1.38

36.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1382003

659325

134581

100000

90103

2366012

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGITA PARESHKUMAR VEDAWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJWPVI1553G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

133711

133711

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

133711

133711

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133711

133711

Class eg:y

Total

133711

133711

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05

2.05




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

2.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133711

133711

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAUTAM SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH

TRUPTI ARUN MANDAVIYA

VIJAY GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CLCPS7731K

AGYPM7354H

ACFPG2337K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

262660

93635

90903

447198

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

262660

93635

90903

447198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.03

1.43

1.39

6.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

262660

93635

90903

447198

Class eg:y

Total

262660

93635

90903

447198

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.03

1.43

1.39

6.85




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.03

1.43

1.39

6.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

262660

93635

90903

447198

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

32

32

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118887

118887

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

118887

118887

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

118887

118887




Class eg:y

Total

118887

118887

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82

1.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

118887

118887




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







