General information about company	
Scrip code	531568
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE723K01018
Name of the company	TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	f Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights her class of securities (IX)			d in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (viii) – (iv)+ (calculated as per SCRR,		No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96
(B)	Public	2142	5744890			5744890	88.04	5744890		5744890	88.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2145	6525400			6525400	100	6525400		6525400	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category		Category of Underlying shareholder Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding		Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization of shares	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				11.96					780510			
(B)	Public				88.04					5744890	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					6525400	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in e class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Ri			Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group	·		•	•		
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96	
(2)	Foreign						•		•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	780510			780510	11.96	780510		780510	11.96	
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						L	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2045	1442589			1442589	22.11	1442589		1442589	22.11	

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	38	1485279			1485279	22.76	1485279		1485279	22.76
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	190182			190182	2.91	190182		190182	2.91
(1)	Bodies Corporate	24	2507953			2507953	38.43	2507953		2507953	38.43
(m)	Any Other (specify)	32	118887			118887	1.82	118887		118887	1.82
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2142	5744890			5744890	88.04	5744890		5744890	88.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2142	5744890			5744890	88.04	5744890		5744890	88.04
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ublic sharehol	der		⊢ I		<u>.</u>
Total (A+B+C2)		2145	6525400			6525400	100	6525400		6525400	100
Total (A+B+C)		2145	6525400			6525400	100	6525400		6525400	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-cates	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group				_		
(1)	Indian												
(a)				11.96					780510				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				11.96					780510]			
(2)	Foreign		<u>.</u>	•	•		•						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				11.96					780510	-			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder	-	-	-				
(1)	Institutions (D	nstitutions (Domestic)								1			
(2)	Institutions (Fo	stitutions (Foreign)								1			
(3)	Central Govern	ntral Government / State Government(s)]			
(4)	Non-institution	18								1			

					-							
(g)				22.11					1442589	0	0	0
(h)				22.76					1485279	0	0	0
(i)				2.91					190182	0	0	0
(1)				38.43					2507953	0	0	0
(m)				1.82					118887	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				88.04					5744890	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				88.04					5744890	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6525400			
Total (A+B+C)				100					6525400			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ATUL KUMAR AGARWAL	SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL	PAYAL AGARWAL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ABKPA0055C	ABKPA0059Q	ABKPA0049G	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	439000	333170	8340	780510						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	439000	333170	8340	780510						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	5.11	0.13	11.96						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•						
Class eg:X	439000	333170	8340	780510						
Class eg:y										
Total	439000	333170	8340	780510						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.73	5.11	0.13	11.96						

No. Of Shares Underlying				
Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.73	5.11	0.13	11.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	439000	333170	8340	780510

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIDHAR FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	ARPNA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	MARFATIA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	NDA SECURITIES LIMITED	SOUTH ASIA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCS7408J	AABCA0337L	AAECM5925F	AAACN0450C	AABCS5265M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1382003	659325	134581	100000	90103	2366012
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1382003	659325	134581	100000	90103	2366012
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.18	10.1	2.06	1.53	1.38	36.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)				-1
Class eg: X	1382003	659325	134581	100000	90103	2366012
Class eg:y						
Total	1382003	659325	134581	100000	90103	2366012
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.18	10.1	2.06	1.53	1.38	36.26

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares						
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.18	10.1	2.06	1.53	1.38	36.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		- -			
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1382003	659325	134581	100000	90103	2366012
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)				
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGITA PARESHKUMAR VEDAWALA	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AJWPV1553G	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	133711	133711			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	133711	133711			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	2.05			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	133711	133711			
Class eg:y					
Total	133711	133711			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	2.05			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	2.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	133711	133711
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAUTAM SUBHASHCHANDRA SHAH	TRUPTI ARUN MANDAVIYA	VIJAY GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	CLCPS7731K	AGYPM7354H	ACFPG2337K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	262660	93635	90903	447198
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	262660	93635	90903	447198
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.03	1.43	1.39	6.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·	•	
Class eg: X	262660	93635	90903	447198
Class eg:y				
Total	262660	93635	90903	447198
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.03	1.43	1.39	6.85

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.03	1.43	1.39	6.85	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	-		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	262660	93635	90903	447198	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1		
Category	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	32	32	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118887	118887	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	118887	118887	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.82	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	118887	118887	

Class eg:y		
Total	118887	118887
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.82
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	118887	118887

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		